
Model No.DUP362 BATTERY POWERED PRUNING SHEARS



Model No.DUP362 BATTERY POWERED PRUNING SHEARS



Model No.DUP362 BATTERY POWERED PRUNING SHEARS

cod cod piesa descriere interschimbare cantitate New/Old optiunea
1

optiunea
2

nota

001 251490-2 H.S.H.BOLT M5X14 WITH
WR

2

002 855F93-6 DUP362 NAME PLATE 1

003 456209-6 UPPER HOUSING 1

005 251474-0 SHOULDER SCREW M8 1

006 199168-8 SHEAR BLADE U SET 1

    D10 INC. 14

007 199169-6 SHEAR BLADE L SET 1

008 213034-6 O RING 3 DA3011F 1

009 346940-1 LOCK PLATE 1

010 266557-3 H.S.BUTTON HEAD BOLT
M3X8

1

011 264118-3 HEX. NUT M8 1

012 266786-8 + PAN HEAD TAPPING
SCREW 2X10 BDF459

2

013 456218-5 BALL NUT COVER B 1

014 961011-9 INEL BLOCARE E-4 1

015 347165-0 LINK ARM 2

016 256568-6 FLAT FILLISTER HD.PIN 5 1

017 251484-7 + FLAT HEAD SCREW
M3X4

1

018 456215-1 LEVER 1

019 216031-1 STEEL BALL 2.3 1

020 233491-2 COMPRESSION SPRING 2 1

021 688189-0 MAGNET 1

022 266999-1 H.S.SET SCREW(FLAT
POINT)M3X4

1

023 231397-8 ARC COMPRESIE 4
2414B/NB/LC123

1

024 123536-3 TRIGGER ASS'Y 1

    D10 INC. 17-20,22

025 456217-7 BALL NUT COVER A 1

026 127142-6 BALL SCREW ASSEMBLY 1

027 912012-0 C.H.SCREW M3X10 2

028 226866-2 INTERNAL GEAR 49 1

029 226865-4 SPUR GEAR 19 3

030 253810-6 SAIBA PLATA 12 1

031 911006-2 SURUB M3X8 2

032 319349-0 MOTOR HOLDER 1

033 629397-4 DC MOTOR 1

034 620459-1 SUB CONTROLLER 1

035 456211-9 LOWER HOUSING 1

036 911028-2 PAN HEAD SCREW M3X16 4

037 143935-3 FRONT HOUSING
COMPLETE

1

    C10 807L80-7 INDICATION LABEL 1

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 7/1/2022



Model No.DUP362 BATTERY POWERED PRUNING SHEARS

cod cod piesa descriere interschimbare cantitate New/Old optiunea
1

optiunea
2

nota

A10 783202-0 HEX. WRENCH 4 AN901 1

A11 783214-3 HEX.SOCKET SCREW KEY
2

1

A12 831284-7 TOOL BAG 1

A17 199168-8 SHEAR BLADE U SET 1

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 7/1/2022


